CALUSA

COUNTRY CLUB

LAKEWOOD RANCH

Site Plan

Terraces: 4 Story Condo

Arbor

Birkdale

Carolina (SOLD OUT)

Veranda: 2 Story Condo

Bromelia
Diangelo

Arabella

Coach:

Arrowhead

Bay Creek

1,120

1,154

1,301

1,355
1,366
1,569

1,741
2,110

License(s): Lennar Homes, LLC CBC038894 and CGC152328. Date 11/24

163}

Sq ft

Plan detail

2 bed | 2 bath | Carport
2 bed | 2 bath | Carport

3 bed | 2 bath | Carport

2 bed | 2 bath | + Den 1car
2 bed | 2 bath | + Den 1 car
2bed | 2 bath | +Den 1 car

3 bed | 2 bath | 2car
3 bed | 2 bath | 2.5 car

From $343,998 - $355,998
From $351,998 - $369,998

From $379,997 - $385,998

From $402,997 - $402,998
From $410,997 - $410,998
From $428,997 - $430,998

$492,997
$526,998



Homesite

Executive:

1

111
107

112

11
Manor:

169

170

157
171

150
156

153
151

Estate:

65
68
61

63

64

#728102. Date 00/21

163}

ET)

Angelina
Angelina
Angelina

Angelina
Maria
Victoria

Victoria

Isabella

Summerville
Summerville
Summerville
Princeton

Princeton

Princeton

Stanford

Richmond

Lakeside
Napoli
Napoli

Napoli Grande

Bougainvillea

2,061

2,061

2,061

2,061
2,267
1,850
1,850

2,236

2,445
2,445

2,445
2,245

2,245
2,245

2,268
2,725

2,689
2,395
2,395
3,025

2,799

Sq ft

Plan detail

2 bed | 2 bath | 2 car
2 bed | 2 bath | 2 car
2 bed | 2 bath | 2 car

2 bed | 2 bath | 2 car
3 bed | 3 bath | 2 car
2 bed | 2 bath | + Den 2 car
2 bed | 2 bath | + Den 2 car

4 bed | 2 bath | 2 car

3 bed | 3 bath | + Den 3 car
3 bed | 3 bath | + Den 3 car

3 bed | 3 bath | + Den 3 car
4 bed | 2 bath | 3 car

4 bed | 2 bath | 3 car
4 bed | 2 bath | 3 car

4 bed | 3 bath | 3 car
4 bed | 3 bath | + Den 3 car

3 bed | 3 bath | + Den 3 car
3 bed | 2.5 bath | + Dan 3 car
3 bed | 2.5 bath | + Dan 3 car

3 bed | 3 bath | + Den + Bonus room
3 car

3 bed | 3 bath | + Den 3 car

Price

$730,605
$741,204
$619,999

$637,999
$637,999
$727,204
$727,204

$627,999

$866,605
$901,605

$871,605
$816,605

$707,999
$708,999

$722,999
$778,999

$840,999
$821,999
$821,999
$896,999

$888,999
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