



Sq ft	Plan detail	Price				
1,120	2 bed 2 bath Carport	From \$343,998 - \$355,998				
1,154	2 bed 2 bath Carport	From \$351,998 - \$369,998				
JT) 1,301	3 bed 2 bath Carport	From \$379,997 - \$385,998				
Veranda: 2 Story Condo						
1,355	2 bed 2 bath + Den 1car	From \$402,997 - \$402,998				
1,366	2 bed 2 bath + Den 1 car	From \$410,997 - \$410,998				
1,569	2bed 2 bath +Den 1 car	From \$428,997 - \$430,998				
1,741	3 bed 2 bath 2 car	\$492,997				
2,110	3 bed 2 bath 2.5 car	\$526,998				
	1,120 1,154 JT) 1,301 o 1,355 1,366 1,569	1,120				

Homesite	Plan		Sq ft	Plan detail	Price
Executive:					
1	Angelina	2,061		2 bed 2 bath 2 car	\$730,605
5	Angelina	2,061		2 bed 2 bath 2 car	\$741,204
111	Angelina	2,061		2 bed 2 bath 2 car	\$619,999
107	Angelina	2,061		2 bed 2 bath 2 car	\$637,999
7	Maria	2,267		3 bed 3 bath 2 car	\$637,999
6	Victoria	1,850		2 bed 2 bath + Den 2 car	\$727,204
112	Victoria	1,850		2 bed 2 bath + Den 2 car	\$727,204
11	Isabella	2,236		4 bed 2 bath 2 car	\$627,999
Manor:					
169	Summerville	2,445		3 bed 3 bath + Den 3 car	\$866,605
170	Summerville	2,445		3 bed 3 bath + Den 3 car	\$901,605
157	Summerville	2,445		3 bed 3 bath + Den 3 car	\$871,605
171	Princeton	2,245		4 bed 2 bath 3 car	\$816,605
150	Princeton	2,245		4 bed 2 bath 3 car	\$707,999
156	Princeton	2,245		4 bed 2 bath 3 car	\$708,999
153	Stanford	2,268		4 bed 3 bath 3 car	\$722,999
151	Richmond	2,725		4 bed 3 bath + Den 3 car	\$778,999
Estate:					
65	Lakeside	2,689		3 bed 3 bath + Den 3 car	\$840,999
68	Napoli	2,395		3 bed 2.5 bath + Dan 3 car	\$821,999
61	Napoli	2,395		3 bed 2.5 bath + Dan 3 car	\$821,999
63	Napoli Grande	3,025		3 bed 3 bath + Den + Bonus room 3 car	\$896,999
64	Bougainvillea	2,799		3 bed 3 bath + Den 3 car	\$888,999

